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d 
Z 
en Name. 

£ 

53 Taylor, W. J. 
60 Moore, R. 
61 McKenzie, J. S. G. 
75 Wylie, H. 
78 Griffiths, A. H. .. 

79 Freeborn, W. G. 
90 Cooper, E. J. 

91 De Vere, L. 

92 Slow ley, .T. M. 

93 McDougall, J. 
94 Burton, W. D. 

71 Taylor, A. 
116 Haines, C. W. G. 

138 Doolan, F. J. 

145 Moore, D. A. 
150 Gurr, H. 
151 Wilson, E. J. 
: 1&2 Dickinson, J. H .. 
]53 Hem, W. P. 

154 Dallison, H. W. .. 
156 MacdonH.ld, J. A. 

157 Slater, C. 

12 
17 

27 
44 

45 
67 

125 

126 
158 

210 

212 
226 
227 
239 

240 
241 

242 

243 

244 
245 
246 

247 

248 
269 

Elliot, W. 
Wolff, B. A. 

Wilkins, C. E. 
Connor, J. 

Robertson, W. 
McNaughton, H ... 

Walls,R. 

Edmonds, P. W. 
Williams, F. 

Carey, N. P. T. 

Yamm, W.J. 
Johnson, H. R. 
Duncan, P. T. G. 
Holmes,A. H. 

Perry, F. A. 
Don, J. 

Godher, A. P. 

Cummings, J. S. 

Dickson, R. W. J. 
Slight, G. M. 
Lendrum, R. A. .. 

McGee, W. L. 

Mundie, A. D. 
Graham, J. B. 
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LIST OF FOREMEN, ETC., INCLUDED IN VARIOUS GRADES-continued. 

Genera.IJForeman .. 

Boiler In~pector (N.I.) 
Works Manager 
Boiler Shop Foreman 

and Inspector 
Ditto 
Foundry Foreman .. 

Erecting Shop Fore-
man 

Machine Shop Fore­
man 

Ditto 
Erecting Shop Fore­

man 
Works Foreman 
Car-shop Foreman .. 

Car and Wagon lnspr. 

Steel W;'gon Shop 
Foreman 

Works Foreman 
Pa,int Shop Foreman 

Blacksmith Shop Fore­
man 

Fitting Shop Foreman 
Car and Wagon In­

spector 
Paint Shop Foreman 

'Brake Inspector .. 

Senior Engineer 
Blacksmith Shop Fore­

man 
Asst. Foundry Fore­

man 
Car and Wagon Inspr. 
Structural Shop Fore­

man 
Blacksmith Shop Fore-

man 
Wood-mill Foreman 
Car Shop Foreman .. 
Car and Wagon Inspr. 
Asst. Boiler Shop 

Foreman 
Ditto 
Machine Shop Fore­

man 
Asst. Machine Shop 

Foreman 
Machine Shop Fore-

man 
Brake Inspector (N.l.) 
Works Foreman 
Steel Wagon Shop 

Foreman 
Asst. Car and Wagon 

Inspector 
Wood-mill Foreman 
Asst. Erecting Shop 

Foreman and Inspr. 

Locomotive Branch-continued. 

Workshops, Otahuhu 
Add'ton 

Welli~gton 
East Town 
Workshops, Hillside 

Hutt .. 

Hillside 

£ 
470 3 
470 3 
470 3 
445 3 
445 3 

445 3 
445 3 

400 3 

445 3 

Hutt .. 445 3 
445 3 

Westport 425 4 
Workshops, Add'ton 425 4 

Wanganui 400 4 

Auckland 400 4 
Dunedin . . 400 4 
Christchurch 400 4 
Wellington 400 4 
Workshops, Add'ton 400 4 

Invercargill 400 4 
Workshops, Otahuhu 400 4 

Hutt .. 400 4 

" E. Town 380 5 
380 5 Whangarei 

Workshops, Add'ton 
S.l. Div. Supt's Office, 

380 5 
380 5 

Ch~tchurch 
Otira .. 380 5 

380 5 Workshops,Otahuhu 

Hutt 380 5 

In vercargill 380 5 
Workshops, Otahuhu 380 5 

Add'ton 380 5 

Otahuhu 380 5 
380 5 

Grey~outh 380 5 
Workshops, Hutt .. 380 5 

Hillside 380 5 
Otahuhu 380 5 

Hutt .. 380 5 

Add'ton 380 5 

Wellington 380 5 
5 
5 

Greymouth 380 
Workshops, OtaJ1Uhu 380 

Wellington 

Workshops, Add'ton 

" 
Hutt ... 

380 

380 
380 

5 

5 
5 

£ 
2 470 
2 470 
2 470 
I 470 
1 470 

1 470 
I 445 

445 

1 445 

1 
I 

2 
2 

I 
I 
1 
1 
I 

1 
I 

2 
2 

2 
2 

2 
2 

445 
445 

425 
425* 

400 

400 
400 
400 
400 
400* 

400* 
400 

400 

380 
380 

380 
380 

380 
380 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 

8/12/29 
3/3/30 

3/1/30 
1/4/~9 

t 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 

Y. M. 
27 0 
22 0 
27 0 
35 4 
27 0 

Y. M. 
11 9 
7 2 
8 10 
2 3 
3 0 

22 0 16 2 
27 0 2 1 

26 0 6 9 

30 4 

22 0 5· 5 
27 4 

27 0 12 0 
27 0 11 9 

40 

37 
27 0 10 4 
29 II 
27 0 5 6 
38 10 

26 1 
34 10 5 3 

39 0 

38 11 
36 II 

27 0 
32 9 

22 5 
37 7 

7 9 

810 
8 8 

2 

2 
2 

380*; 1/4/29 

380 I 1/4/29 

33 6 I 0 4 

27 0 12 9 
40 2 

2 

2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 

2 

2 

2 
2 
2 

2 

2 
2 

380 1/4/29 

380 1/4/29 27 0 8 5 

380 
380 
380 1 
380*1 

380*1 
380 I 

380*' 

380 

380 
380 
380 

380 

380 
380* 

1/4/29 27 0 12 3 
1/4/29 22 0 9 6 
1/4/29 29 11 
1/4/29 27 0 8 9 

1/4/29 27 0 4 4 
1/4/29 27 0 10 10 

1/4/29 27 0 10 6 

1/4/29 27 9 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 

27 0 
30 10 
22 0 

1/4/29 22 0 

1/4/29 22 0 
1/4/29 29 2 

6 9 

6 9 

6- 8 

9 2 

* Salary personal to present occupier of position. t Salary payable from date of transfer to position shown. 
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Y. M. 

38 9 
29 2 
28 8 
35 4 
29 8 

31 2 
29 I 

32 9 

30 4 

27 5 
27 4 

39 0 

Remarks. 

Max. for pos. 
£445 p.a. 

Ditto. 

38 9 Max. forpo~. 
£380 p.a .. 

40 0 Max. for pos. 

37 
37 4 
29 11 
31 9 
38 10 

26 1 
34 10 

39 0 

38 II 
36 II 

35 10 
33 6 

22 5 
37 7 

33 6 

39 9 
40 0 

35 5 

31 8 
30 6 
29 11 

£400 p.a. 
Ditto. 

M~~. for pos. 
£380 p.a. 

Ditto. 
Max. for pos. 

£400 p.a. 
Ditto. 

Max. for pos. 
£355 p.a. 

On retiring 
leave. 

35 9 Max. for pos. 
£355 p.a. 

31 4 Ditto. 
37 10 

37 6 Max. for pos. 

27 9 

33 9 
30 10 
28 9 

28 8 

30 8 
29 2 

£355 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£355 p.a. 


